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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

HASNAT ULLAH 

WAQAR ALI 

ALI HAMZA 

SYED MUHAMMAD AJMAL 

ATTIYA FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AMAN ULLAH

WALAYAT ALI

PARVEZ AKHTAR

SYED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

AMJAD PERVAIZ

1

2

3

4

5

31202976

31207387

31206747

31203443

31203268

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

LAYYAH

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

LABOUR OFFICER   -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE((DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF LABOUR WELFARE/LA

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD USMAN ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN 

ALLAH RAKHA 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS GUL 

MEHNAB UL HIRA 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

YASAR ABDULLAH 

KHURSHEED IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD GULZAR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

IHOSN ULLAH

LIAQAT ALI GILL

ABDUL WAHEED

RAHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

31205791

31206116

31202382

31205983

31201082

31205708

31202384

31202946

JHANG

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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5

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

ATIQ UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD AAQIB NASEER 

SAMAVIA HASHMI 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF 

USAMA ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NASEER AHMAD

ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ZAFAR IQBAL

9

10

11

12

13

31205462

31202037

31202789

31202898

31205378

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  26M2022

SYEDA ESHA TUZ ZAHRA 
SYED AZHAR ABBAS SHAH

1 31204692 SAHIWAL

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


