PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LABOUR OFFICER - (BS-16)</u>

Department: LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE((DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF LABOUR WELFARE/LA

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Revision No. 1 Case # 26M2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	31202976	1	HASNAT ULLAH AMAN ULLAH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	31207387	2	WAQAR ALI WALAYAT ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	31206747	3	ALI HAMZA PARVEZ AKHTAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	31203443	4	SYED MUHAMMAD AJMAL SYED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	31203268	5	ATTIYA FATIMA (Selected Against Women Quota) AMJAD PERVAIZ	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

					,		
Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	31205791	6	MUHAMMAD USMAN ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	31206116	7	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN MUHAMMAD GULZAR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	31202382	8	ALLAH RAKHA MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	31205983	9	MUHAMMAD ILYAS GUL IHOSN ULLAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	31201082	10	MEHNAB UL HIRA LIAQAT ALI GILL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	31205708	11	MUHAMMAD ASLAM ABDUL WAHEED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	31202384	12	YASAR ABDULLAH RAHMAT ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	31202946	13	KHURSHEED IQBAL MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LABOUR OFFICER - (BS-16)</u>

Department: LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE((DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF LABOUR WELFARE/LA

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Revision No. 1 Case # 26M2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
9	31205462	14	ATIQ UR REHMAN	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	MIDED
9	31203402	11	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KASUK	NOT RECOMME.	NDED
10	31202037	15	MUHAMMAD AAQIB NASEER NASEER AHMAD	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	31202789	16	SAMAVIA HASHMI ABDUL HAMID	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	31202898	17	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	31205378	18	USAMA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post					
1	31204692	SYEDA ESHA TUZ ZAHRA SYED AZHAR ABBAS SHAH	SAHIWAL			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.